
ILLINOIS HOCKEY OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION  

AHAI Web Site:  www.ihoa.org

2023-24
ILLINOIS HOCKEY  

	      OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION	

		
		  President 
		  Brian Fisher (24)  	
		  bfpucks23@hotmail.com 
			 

	 Vice President	 Treasurer	 Secretary
	  Scott Gaffney (26) 	 Geoff Schlender (27)	 Erika Greenen (27) 
	 scottgaffney92@gfmail.com	 gschlender@mindspring.com	 egreenen3@gmail.com 
	 		

Database Administrator	 Registrar	 Referee-in-Chief		
	 Ken Michel	 Anthony Fiorito (26) 	 Brad Baumruck (27)		
	 kmichel@ahai2.org	 Buffalo Grove, Illinois	 Plainfield, Illinois 
	 	 registrar@ihoa.com	 adp@ihoa.com
	

	AHAI Supervisor of Officials	 Director	 Director 
	 John Dunne (26)	 Brett Straley (27)	 Mark Bialko (24)		
	 executivedirector@ahai2.org 	 brettstraley@gmail.com	 Mark_bialko@hotmail.com 
	
	
	 Director	 Director 	 Director 
	  Todd Permut (26)	 Carl Sassolino (24)	 Samantha Cebulski (27)	
	 He Does Not Want To	 csass05@gmail.com	 sgcebulskik@gmail.com 		
	  Publish Any Contact Info	

	 Director	 Director	 Director	  
	 Steve Rickard (24)	 Craig Welker (24)	 Dan Zaloudek (26)	
	 rickardsteven@yahoo.com	 craig@ahai2.org	 djzaloudek@outlook.com		
	 	
	 	
	   
		  EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS
	 USA Hockey RIC		   
	 Dave LaBuda	 Jack Raslawski   	 Jim Smith 
	 Chicago, Illinois	 Ingleside, Illinois  	 Mt. Prospect, Illinois 
	 ricdlabuda@ihoa.com	 Jack.Raslawski@abbott.com	 nuxco@allegrampm.com

	 		  Central District RIC 
			   Tim Richter			   		
			   Verona, WI 53593
			   (C) 608.206.5679		
	 	 	 centraldistrictric@gmail.com

		


